F0400005708

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
189, 637, 659, 671
Office Use Only
Office Use Only WD4-35482



09/22/04-01036-005 **70.00

04 0CT ~6 PH 4:03 T



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 24, 2004

DIAN M HOLT 230 HILTON AVE STE. 212A HEMPSTEAD, NY 11550

SUBJECT: GLOBAL HEALTHCARE STAFFING INC Ref. Number: W04000035482



We have received your document for GLOBAL HEALTHCARE STAFFING INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The entity's period of duration must be listed on the application. Please insert the word "perpetual", if a specific date of dissolution or term of existence has not been specified.

A brief description of the entity's nature of business must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 404A00056263



BILINGUALS INC.

230 Hilton Ave. Suite 212A • Hempstead, NY 11550 • Tel 516.505.0630 • Fax 516.292.4997 www.bilingualsinc.com

September 21, 2004

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E Gaines St. Tallahassee, Fl 32399

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached, pursuant to Florida Statutes for registration of a foreign profit corporation, is the completed application inclusive of the transmittal letter. Also attached is an original certificate of existence dated September 8th, 2004 and check # 1094, in the amount of \$70.00, for the filing fee.

Should you require additional information please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned at (516) 505-0630.

Sincerely,

Dian M. Ŧſólt

Comptroller

PM 4:03

ADP

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>GLOBAL</u> <u>HEACHHCARE</u> <u>SHAPPING</u> <u>DUC</u> (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

1	Diai M. f	toct			
	(Na	me of Person)			
Biu	neuals Inc				
	(Fir	m/Company)			
à:	30 HILTON	Ave Su	ute ala	A	
		(Address)			
tten	NPSTEAD NL	1 11550.	_		
	(City/	State and Zip code)	نر ۲		
For further information	concerning this matter, pl			OCT -6	
(Name of Pers	at (5	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number		Ĵ
	(Alea Coue de Dayante Telep	none reaction)	PM 4:03	المنتحد الم
STREET ADI		MAILING A			
Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations					
Division of CorporationsDivision of Corporations409 E. Gaines St.P.O. Box 6327					
Tallahassee, FI	. 32399	Tailahassee,			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
🗂 \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		□ \$87.50 Fill Certificat	ing Fee, e of Status &	ć

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. GLOBAL HEALTHCARE STAFFING Inc.
(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
2. NOW YORK 3. 30-0160513
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
4. <u>9/11/02</u> s. Perpetual
(Date of iscorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6.
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration)
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
7. 230 HILTON AVE # 212A HEUPSTEAD NY 11550. (Principal office address)
EAME AS Above
GHS RECEVITS healthcare professionals domestically &
8. Worldwide for placement in educational & Afedial settings
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Name: Bachera Matthewman
Office Address: 1400 NW 110 Ave Suite 419.
Kontotion, Florida 32322.
(City) (Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

ر. م

۲. ج

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

·	09/16/2004 3	12:50 516292499	7	BILINGUALS		Daci	ਸ ਅਤੇ ·····
<u>1</u>		12.00 01020240:	22 		1947 - Contracting (1947) 1947 - Contracting (1947)		1 83 Konstantis Konstantis
• .	• · · · · ·			and a second second Second second second Second second	، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ، ،	学习1231111日 新教教室第511日 [1	ini, ini, ini, Nationali ini ini ini ini ini ini ini ini ini i
		· ·	· · ·				
	A. DIRECTO			ا • • • <u>• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • </u>	eperate a state into		na in ⊊age na Na ing ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a
	Chuirman:						
. •	Address:		·····		<u> </u>		
. t r	· Elle & · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	بر المراجع الم مراجع المراجع ا		<u> </u>			الأربو محرد الأ غريتين الأرب <u>المح</u> رد محمد الم
 	Vice Chairman:	· ·				<u> </u>	
	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
:	· · · · ·	· · · · ·	<u>.</u>			r <u>paging ar an ar fi</u> t	<u></u>
:	Disector:						1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
Ę.		1		میں جانب کی مطلق ویک ہے کہ ایک ایک ا	internet to the second		· · · · · · · · · ·
ć	Address:					<u> </u>	
• •		a start and a start and a start		ente hiertanne en jans et de se	WERE STREET		** <u></u> **
1 - 4	Director:	1.33.4 T.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u></u>	
:	Address:						
:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	B. OFFICER	ing si se i propi. 19			1997 - 19		
ì	Prosident:	Robert	Pad	C/10-1			· · · ·
		33 (1 france	₽		T
	Acdress:	- Dx Hi	LLS NU	······································		Ast 6	
."		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		11746.		72-7	
	Vice President:	<u></u>	usy Font		······································		
:	Acdress:		-hotham	Place_		राष्ट्र 🔾	
		DI	x this	NU 1176	16.		······································
	Se retery:	RODERT	PAUZON		·		· · · · ·
•	Acdress:	33 Chath	iam Plac	1		i.	· · · ·
,	Trasurer						
	At dress:						
• •	Acdiess:	and the second s	الويعة المحدور المؤتي أستجد فرا		······································	n an frainn an frain Frainn an frainn an fr	i i i
	NOTE: If neg			upp "cation listing addition	and officers and ar	directors	
ا م ۲۵ ما	4 13 .	Robert	adron			GR CDWIS	
		(Signature of D	irector of Officer list	ed in number 12 of the	unlication)		
	14	Robert	PADRON -	PREERCEN			· (* * *
	17	(Typed or prin	med name and capac	ty of person signing ap	plication)		
; ; ;			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			n franciska Britania Maria Britania	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
à٠				• 4			
,		•		•		in the interview of the	Ţ
÷.			·· .			· · ·	

.

State of New York Department of State | ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of GLOBAL HEALTHCARE STAFFING INC. was filed on 09/11/2002, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 08th day of September two thousand and four.

いたわり N. T ÷ · · · · · · · · ·

200409090223 61